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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 16 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
7/17/2021 - 13:57 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:24.35 284 40.62 43.73
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:27.07 258 40.45 46.62
3. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 1:37.78 182 43.27 54.51
4. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:53.68 116 52.30 1:01.38
5. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 2:27.44 53 1:05.52 1:21.92

DSQ STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 2:07.51 1:00.06 1:07.45

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.23 285 39.12 45.11
2. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:33.48 209 40.61 52.87
3. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:44.57 149 48.66 55.91
4. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:46.41 141 48.52 57.89
5. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:53.13 117 50.24 1:02.89

DSQ MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:52.04 52.21 59.83

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:10.77 481 32.58 38.19
2. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:13.13 436 33.43 39.70
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:13.23 434 32.94 40.29
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:14.02 421 35.27 38.75
5. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:15.82 391 35.16 40.66
6. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:16.43 382 36.72 39.71
7. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:16.80 376 36.07 40.73
8. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 1:17.00 374 36.43 40.57
9. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:17.90 361 37.42 40.48

10. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:19.62 338 38.51 41.11
11. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:21.07 320 39.79 41.28
12. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:22.48 304 36.28 46.20
13. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:25.45 273 39.97 45.48
14. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:29.41 238 41.70 47.71
15. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:30.04 233 41.59 48.45
16. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:40.55 167 49.27 51.28
17. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:48.22 134 50.65 57.57
18. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 1:49.73 129 48.49 1:01.24

DSQ DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 1:25.91 38.25 47.66
DSQ IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 2:06.59 57.84 1:08.75

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:04.45 637 29.47 34.98
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:04.64 632 30.37 34.27
3. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 1:09.87 500 33.57 36.30
4. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.41 489 33.70 36.71
5. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 1:12.54 447 33.15 39.39
6. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.26 434 33.96 39.30
7. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:13.31 433 34.08 39.23
8. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.50 430 33.88 39.62
9. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.08 420 33.94 40.14

10. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:14.52 412 36.28 38.24
11. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 1:15.02 404 35.61 39.41
12. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:15.80 392 36.22 39.58
13. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:15.91 390 35.22 40.69
14. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:16.37 383 35.86 40.51
15. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:19.29 342 36.58 42.71
16. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.89 322 37.30 43.59
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 16, Women, 100m Butterfly, Juniori, 14-17 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:28.96 242 39.09 49.87
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.90 181 44.51 53.39

DSQ TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:23.02 38.94 44.08

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:04.45 637 29.47 34.98
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:04.64 632 30.37 34.27
3. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 1:09.87 500 33.57 36.30
4. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.41 489 33.70 36.71
5. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:10.77 481 32.58 38.19
6. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 1:12.54 447 33.15 39.39
7. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:13.13 436 33.43 39.70
8. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:13.23 434 32.94 40.29
9. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.26 434 33.96 39.30

10. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:13.31 433 34.08 39.23
11. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.50 430 33.88 39.62
12. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:14.02 421 35.27 38.75
13. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.08 420 33.94 40.14
14. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:14.52 412 36.28 38.24
15. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 1:15.02 404 35.61 39.41
16. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:15.80 392 36.22 39.58
17. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:15.82 391 35.16 40.66
18. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:15.91 390 35.22 40.69
19. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:16.37 383 35.86 40.51
20. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:16.43 382 36.72 39.71
21. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:16.80 376 36.07 40.73
22. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 1:17.00 374 36.43 40.57
23. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:17.90 361 37.42 40.48
24. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:19.29 342 36.58 42.71
25. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:19.62 338 38.51 41.11
26. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.89 322 37.30 43.59
27. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:21.07 320 39.79 41.28
28. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:22.48 304 36.28 46.20
29. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.23 285 39.12 45.11
30. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:24.35 284 40.62 43.73
31. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:25.45 273 39.97 45.48
32. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:27.07 258 40.45 46.62
33. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:28.96 242 39.09 49.87
34. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:29.41 238 41.70 47.71
35. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:30.04 233 41.59 48.45
36. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:33.48 209 40.61 52.87
37. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 1:37.78 182 43.27 54.51
38. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.90 181 44.51 53.39
39. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:40.55 167 49.27 51.28
40. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:44.57 149 48.66 55.91
41. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:46.41 141 48.52 57.89
42. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:48.22 134 50.65 57.57
43. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 1:49.73 129 48.49 1:01.24
44. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:53.13 117 50.24 1:02.89
45. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:53.68 116 52.30 1:01.38
46. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 2:27.44 53 1:05.52 1:21.92

DSQ TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:23.02 38.94 44.08
DSQ DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 1:25.91 38.25 47.66
DSQ MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:52.04 52.21 59.83
DSQ IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 2:06.59 57.84 1:08.75
DSQ STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 2:07.51 1:00.06 1:07.45


